PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 1
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
TDK expands inline structure and low-resistance type
MEGACAP MLCCs with metal frames for automotive
• The automotive-grade inline structure MEGACAP MLCCs are qualified based on the automotive standard AEC-
Q200
• Low resistance achieved by optimizing metal frame materials

• Low resistance achieved by optimizing metal frame materials
• High capacitance achieved using multiple MLCCs to help reduce the number of components and miniaturizing
devices
• High reliability qualified based on AEC-Q200
PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 2
Type Outer dimensions
[mm] (L x W x H)
Type Temperature
characteristics
Rated
voltage
[V]
Capacitance
[F]
CAA572C0G3A203J640LJ 6.00 x 5.60 x 6.40 2 - line C0G 1000 20 n
CAA572C0G3A303J640LJ 6.00 x 5.60 x 6.40 2 - line C0G 1000 30 n
CAA572C0G3A443J640LJ 6.00 x 5.60 x 6.40 2 - line C0G 1000 44 n
CAA572C0G3A663J640LJ 6.00 x 5.60 x 6.40 2 - line C0G 1000 66 n
CAA573C0G3A993J640LJ 6.00 x 8.40 x 6.40 3 - line C0G 1000 99 n
CAA572C0G2J204J640LJ 6.00 x 5.60 x 6.40 2 - line C0G 630 200 n
CAA573C0G2J304J640LJ 6.00 x 8.40 x 6.40 3 - line C0G 630 300 n
CAA572X7T2J105M640LJ 6.00 x 5.00 x 6.40 2 - line X7T 630 1 µ
CAA573X7T2J155M640LJ 6.00 x 7.50 x 6.40 3 - line X7T 630 1.5 µ
CAA572X6T2W225M640LJ 6.00 x 5.00 x 6.40 2 - line X6T 450 2.2 µ
CAA573X6T2W335M640LJ 6.00 x 7.50 x 6.40 3 - line X6T 450 3.3 µ
CAA572X7T2V225M640LJ 6.00 x 5.00 x 6.40 2 - line X7T 350 2.2 µ
CAA573X7T2V335M640LJ 6.00 x 7.50 x 6.40 3 - line X7T 350 3.3 µ
CAA572X7S2A336M640LJ 6.00 x 5.00 x 6.40 2 - line X7S 100 33 µ
CAA573X7S2A476M640LJ 6.00 x 7.50 x 6.40 3 - line X7S 100 47 µ
CAA572X7R1V107M670LJ 6.25 x 5.00 x 6.70 2 - line X7R 35 100 µ
CAA573X7R1V157M670LJ 6.25 x 7.50 x 6.70 3 - line X7R 35 150 µ
CAA572X7R1E107M670LJ 6.25 x 5.00 x 6.70 2 - line X7R 25 100 µ
CAA573X7R1E157M670LJ 6.25 x 7.50 x 6.70 3 - line X7R 25 150 µ
Samples may be purchased from the product page that is displayed after clicking Type.